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2011 National Championships Women's Cl

AA Rankings

Women
Competition | /11 /111
Tuesday, July 12

Place Num Name

261 Georgia Godwin
263 Alexandra Eade
260 Emma Jane Nedov
259 Jazminne Casis
258 Naomi Lee

262 Rachael Boyd

265 Stella Savvidou

N O 0o~ W DN

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

#1 = 2011 National Championships Women's Cl: 100%
#2 = 2011 National Championships Women's Cl1: 100%

Gym
QLD
VIC
NSW
QLD
ACT
VIC
VIC

Meet #2
49.625
50.475
49.525
49.375
49.825
48.925
48.275

Meet #1
49.400
48.225
47.950
47.825
46.925
46.700
44.075
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Score
99.025
98.700
97.475
97.200
96.750
95.625
92.350
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